
Team standings
2024-24 Tuesday A
Rnk Name Rnd

W Ttl Rnd Wins Gms Pts+ Loss Ero+ 8OB Avg + Wins %

1 HUSTLERS 113.0 180 473 750 5,829 277 36 3 7.77 63.07
2 GIVE ME A BREAK 97.0 180 389 750 5,637 361 25 1 7.52 51.87
3 RUCKUS 91.0 180 341 750 5,783 409 16 2 7.71 45.47
4 JOKERS 85.0 180 349 750 5,581 401 15 5 7.44 46.53
5 PRICE IS RIGHT! 84.0 180 397 750 5,428 353 30 5 7.24 52.93
6 PASA TEIMPO 70.0 180 301 750 4,772 449 8 3 6.36 40.13

Team standings with last match
2024-24 Tuesday A
Rnk Name LM Opp. Team Name Last Date LM

RW
LM
RP

LM
SC

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM
RW %

Last match

1 HUSTLERS PRICE IS RIGHT! 04/22/2025 4 6 198 25 15 66.67
2 GIVE ME A BREAK RUCKUS 04/22/2025 4 6 190 25 14 66.67
3 RUCKUS GIVE ME A BREAK 04/22/2025 2 6 185 25 11 33.33
4 JOKERS PASA TEIMPO 04/22/2025 0 6 162 25 10 0.00
5 PRICE IS RIGHT! HUSTLERS 04/22/2025 2 6 174 25 10 33.33
6 PASA TEIMPO JOKERS 04/22/2025 6 6 192 25 15 100.00
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Player standings
2024-24 Tuesday A
Rank Sanctioned Players Team Name Avg + Wins Loss Pts + Efficiency Tot

Gms
Match

Cnt Ero + 8 on
break

10-0
+

Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

1 * A+ JASON VAILLANCOURT HUSTLERS 8 86 41 1067 84.02 127 26 4 0 3 5 X
2 * A+ IGNACIO BRADY JOKERS 8 84 51 1094 81.04 135 27 2 0 2 1 X
3 * A+ TOM WATTERS PRICE IS RIGHT! 8 79 36 976 84.87 115 23 11 1 2 2
4 * A DARYL CATLIN HUSTLERS 8 77 68 1106 76.28 145 29 3 2 3 2 X
5 * A+ MIKE SAUER HUSTLERS 9 77 23 881 88.1 100 20 14 0 8 7 X
6 * A THOMAS AGUILAR GIVE ME A BREAK 8 76 69 1090 75.17 145 29 7 0 6 0 X
7 * A DAN GOODMAN GIVE ME A BREAK 8 74 56 989 76.08 130 26 5 0 7 3 X
8 * A RYAN MARTINEZ RUCKUS 7 72 73 1069 73.72 145 29 3 1 2 0
9 * A SHANE JORGENSEN PRICE IS RIGHT! 7 70 65 1010 74.81 135 26 2 2 2 1

10 * TONY NIETO RUCKUS 8 68 57 942 75.36 125 25 3 0 4 3 X
11 * A CHAD INGLEDUE HUSTLERS 8 67 38 841 80.1 105 21 4 0 2 3 X
12 * A+ SHANE MASSEY PRICE IS RIGHT! 8 67 33 809 80.9 100 20 9 2 2 2 X
13 * B+ LORENZO BACA RUCKUS 8 63 57 911 75.92 120 23 3 0 0 0 X
14 * DENNIS VALDEZ PASA TEIMPO 7 63 62 903 72.24 125 23 3 0 2 0
15 * A+ JUAN MENDOZA PASA TEIMPO 8 62 53 896 77.91 115 21 0 3 1 2 X
16 * A BELLO SANCHEZ HUSTLERS 8 56 49 789 75.14 105 21 2 0 5 0
17 * B+ DONALD GARZA JOKERS 6 52 83 872 64.59 135 27 4 0 2 0 X
18 * B+ TIM SAIZ GIVE ME A BREAK 7 50 85 921 68.22 135 25 1 0 1 0 X
19 * A KENNETH LAIRSEY JOKERS 7 49 56 750 71.43 105 21 4 0 1 0 X
20 * B+ MARK MATTHEWS RUCKUS 6 46 104 938 62.53 150 27 1 1 2 0 X
21 * B+ WILFRED SANCHEZ GIVE ME A BREAK 7 45 82 835 65.75 127 22 0 1 0 0 X
22 * A ZAC STEVENSON HUSTLERS 7 43 37 598 74.75 80 16 1 1 2 0 X
23 * A RANDY RODRIGUEZ JOKERS 7 42 53 658 69.26 95 19 0 0 0 0
24 * B+ JASON SANDOVAL JOKERS 7 41 59 675 67.5 100 20 1 1 1 1
25 * A+ MAURICE MARIN POPS JOKERS 8 40 30 531 75.86 70 14 2 4 2 0
26 * B+ HARVEY ARELLANO PASA TEIMPO 7 39 51 637 70.78 90 16 2 0 1 0 X
27 * A LEONARDO SOTO PASA TEIMPO 7 38 62 683 68.3 100 19 0 0 0 0
28 * A+ DARREN HUTCHERSON PRICE IS RIGHT! 7 38 37 561 74.8 75 15 4 0 2 2
29 * A FRANK LUCERO RUCKUS 7 37 48 590 69.41 85 17 1 0 2 0 X
30 * A+ ASHLI SAFFORD PASA TEIMPO 8 37 31 517 76.03 68 14 0 0 1 1 X
31 * A+ ANDREW MAESTAS GIVE ME A BREAK 8 36 24 471 78.5 60 12 4 0 3 1
32 * B+ KEN PRICE PRICE IS RIGHT! 7 34 61 652 68.63 95 19 0 0 1 0
33 * OSCAR RIVERA PASA TEIMPO 7 32 38 493 70.43 70 14 2 0 2 1
34 * B+ ERIC CAINE RUCKUS 8 31 24 436 79.27 55 11 3 0 1 0
35 * B+ MIKE SPRAGUE PRICE IS RIGHT! 6 29 66 546 57.47 95 18 0 0 0 0
36 * A SAMANTHA HOOD PRICE IS RIGHT! 7 29 31 434 72.33 60 12 0 0 2 0
37 * A+ ALEX ACOSTA GIVE ME A BREAK 8 29 11 327 81.75 40 8 4 0 3 1 X
38 * A+ AUSTIN GAMBOA HUSTLERS 8 28 10 320 84.21 38 8 7 0 4 2 X
39 * A ADRIAN J MARTINEZ PRICE IS RIGHT! 8 26 24 375 75 50 10 4 0 0 0
40 * B SCOTT HARRISON JOKERS 6 23 47 417 59.57 70 14 0 0 0 0 X
41 * A+ RICHARD GARCIA GIVE ME A BREAK 9 23 12 300 85.71 35 7 1 0 1 1
42 * A ANDRES BACA GIVE ME A BREAK 8 23 12 285 81.43 35 7 2 0 2 2
43 * A ORLANDO MEDINA PASA TEIMPO 6 22 33 353 64.18 55 11 1 0 0 0
44 * B+ SHANNON SANDOVAL RUCKUS 7 20 30 345 69 50 10 1 0 1 0
45 * A DAVID SZKLARZ HUSTLERS 8 14 11 192 76.8 25 5 1 0 1 0
46 * A+ DION FEDIUK JOKERS 8 13 7 160 80 20 4 2 0 1 0 X
47 * IVAN RECALADO PASA TEIMPO 5 8 19 138 51.11 27 4 0 0 0 0
48 * A ALBERT MARQUEZ GIVE ME A BREAK 7 8 10 124 68.89 18 4 1 0 2 0
49 * CHRIS PADILLA RUCKUS 4 4 16 82 41 20 4 1 0 0 0
50 * B+ DAVE RICE JOKERS 6 3 7 63 63 10 2 0 0 0 0
51 * B+ STEVE PHILLIPS JOKERS 6 2 8 61 61 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
53 C+ NOBERTA VIGIL PASA TEIMPO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 A+ ASHLI SAUER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
2024-24 Tuesday A

**Floating Spares**

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B+ 6 STEVE PHILLIPS 2 8 0 61 85 10 0 0 0 1 -24 3.65 30.50 0 X

GIVE ME A BREAK

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A 8 THOMAS AGUILAR 76 69 7 1090 1021 145 7 0 6 6 69 5.89 37.59 0 X
* A 8 DAN GOODMAN 74 56 4 989 893 130 5 0 7 11 96 5.96 38.04 3 X
* B+ 7 TIM SAIZ 50 85 3 921 1141 135 1 0 1 4 -220 4.67 36.84 0 X
* B+ 7 WILFRED SANCHEZ 45 82 5 835 1066 127 0 1 0 6 -231 4.53 37.95 0 X
* A+ 8 ANDREW MAESTAS 36 24 1 471 397 60 4 0 3 6 74 6.19 39.25 1
* A+ 8 ALEX ACOSTA 29 11 3 327 224 40 4 0 3 8 103 7.36 40.88 1 X
* A+ 9 RICHARD GARCIA 23 12 0 300 213 35 1 0 1 8 87 6.43 42.86 1
* A 8 ANDRES BACA 23 12 0 285 220 35 2 0 2 6 65 6.39 40.71 2
* A 7 ALBERT MARQUEZ 8 10 0 124 124 18 1 0 2 3 0 5.22 31.00 0

HUSTLERS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A+ 8 JASON VAILLANCOURT 86 41 2 1067 809 127 4 0 3 14 258 6.51 41.04 5 X
* A 8 DARYL CATLIN 77 68 5 1106 1047 145 3 2 3 7 59 5.73 38.14 2 X
* A+ 9 MIKE SAUER 77 23 2 881 520 100 14 0 8 14 361 7.59 44.05 7 X
* A 8 CHAD INGLEDUE 67 38 4 841 670 105 4 0 2 9 171 6.35 40.05 3 X
* A 8 BELLO SANCHEZ 56 49 3 789 736 105 2 0 5 6 53 5.69 37.57 0
* A 7 ZAC STEVENSON 43 37 0 598 581 80 1 1 2 5 17 5.45 37.38 0 X
* A+ 8 AUSTIN GAMBOA 28 10 2 320 195 38 7 0 4 7 125 7.78 40.00 2 X
* A 8 DAVID SZKLARZ 14 11 2 192 175 25 1 0 1 5 17 6.26 38.40 0

JOKERS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A+ 8 IGNACIO BRADY 84 51 1 1094 905 135 2 0 2 8 189 6.05 40.52 1 X
* B+ 6 DONALD GARZA 52 83 5 872 1041 135 4 0 2 4 -169 4.71 32.30 1 X
* A 7 KENNETH LAIRSEY 49 56 3 750 782 105 4 0 1 4 -32 5.29 35.71 0 X
* A 7 RANDY RODRIGUEZ 42 53 2 658 750 95 0 0 0 6 -92 4.89 34.63 0
* B+ 7 JASON SANDOVAL 41 59 2 675 784 100 1 1 1 6 -109 4.76 33.75 2
* A+ 8 MAURICE MARIN POPS 40 30 3 531 455 70 2 4 2 7 76 5.93 37.93 1
* B 6 SCOTT HARRISON 23 47 3 417 576 70 0 0 0 3 -159 4.14 29.79 1 X
* A+ 8 DION FEDIUK 13 7 1 160 100 20 2 0 1 2 60 6.79 40.00 1 X
* B+ 6 DAVE RICE 3 7 0 63 87 10 0 0 0 1 -24 4.05 31.50 0

PASA TEIMPO

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* 7 DENNIS VALDEZ 63 62 3 903 900 125 3 0 2 6 3 5.38 39.26 0
* A+ 8 JUAN MENDOZA 62 53 2 896 824 115 0 3 1 7 72 5.63 42.67 2 X
* B+ 7 HARVEY ARELLANO 39 51 2 637 699 90 2 0 1 4 -62 5.06 39.81 0 X
* A 7 LEONARDO SOTO 38 62 4 683 833 100 0 0 0 3 -150 4.74 35.95 0
* A+ 8 ASHLI SAFFORD 37 31 4 517 494 68 0 0 1 5 23 5.8 36.93 1 X
* 7 OSCAR RIVERA 32 38 1 493 531 70 2 0 2 6 -38 5.14 35.21 1
* A 6 ORLANDO MEDINA 22 33 2 353 431 55 1 0 0 3 -78 4.65 32.09 0
* 5 IVAN RECALADO 8 19 1 138 226 27 0 0 0 4 -88 3.58 34.50 0

C+ 0 NOBERTA VIGIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
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Team players
2024-24 Tuesday A

PRICE IS RIGHT!

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A+ 8 TOM WATTERS 79 36 3 976 709 115 11 1 2 9 267 6.9 42.43 2
* A 7 SHANE JORGENSEN 70 65 5 1010 1017 135 2 2 2 6 -7 5.59 38.85 1
* A+ 8 SHANE MASSEY 67 33 4 809 592 100 9 2 2 8 217 6.72 40.45 2 X
* A+ 7 DARREN HUTCHERSON 38 37 2 561 558 75 4 0 2 5 3 5.68 37.40 2
* B+ 7 KEN PRICE 34 61 2 652 782 95 0 0 1 3 -130 4.62 34.32 0
* B+ 6 MIKE SPRAGUE 29 66 5 546 832 95 0 0 0 3 -286 4 30.33 0
* A 7 SAMANTHA HOOD 29 31 5 434 444 60 0 0 2 6 -10 5.6 36.17 0
* A 8 ADRIAN J MARTINEZ 26 24 0 375 353 50 4 0 0 4 22 5.63 37.50 0

RUCKUS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A 7 RYAN MARTINEZ 72 73 5 1069 1077 145 3 1 2 4 -8 5.47 36.86 0
* 8 TONY NIETO 68 57 3 942 852 125 3 0 4 7 90 5.7 37.68 3 X
* B+ 8 LORENZO BACA 63 57 1 911 877 120 3 0 0 4 34 5.52 39.61 0 X
* B+ 6 MARK MATTHEWS 46 104 4 938 1285 150 1 1 2 3 -347 4.21 34.74 0 X
* A 7 FRANK LUCERO 37 48 4 590 667 85 1 0 2 5 -77 5.11 34.71 0 X
* B+ 8 ERIC CAINE 31 24 1 436 382 55 3 0 1 4 54 6.02 39.64 0
* B+ 7 SHANNON SANDOVAL 20 30 2 345 398 50 1 0 1 2 -53 4.97 34.50 0
* 4 CHRIS PADILLA 4 16 2 82 168 20 1 0 0 2 -86 3.17 20.50 0
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